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SPECIFICATION SHEET

LGS10TC OPAL - 10W

10 watt LED GLS style opal lamps, with selectable CCT

Application
Material
Lamp Base
Dimmable
CRI

Beam Angle
Input Voltage
Power
Diameter
Length
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Energy efficient LED lamp solutions

Opal polycarbonate diffuser and poly covered aluminium body

B22 or E27

No

80

200°

240V

10W

60mm

112mm
2700/4000/6000K
900/1000/950Im
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Code Base Type
LGS10TC/B22 B22
LGS10TC/E27 E27
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